
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 03/06/2023Brut Mixte

ENTREPRISE_DÉPARTEMENTAL_J2_LA DOMANGÈRE
Classement Brut

samedi 3 juin 2023

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 ROUX Christophe AS L'ESPRIT FRAIS FRA 16,2 20 19

2 CHAPET David KONAN CONSULTING GOLF - K.C.G FRA 20,2 25 17

3 LE GARS Sylvain CREDIT MUTUEL SECTION GOLF NANTESFRA 18,0 22 16

4 CREPINEAU Kevin AS L'ESPRIT FRAIS FRA 9,8 12 15

5 MARX Agathe ASC BNP PARIBAS NANTES FRA 30,1 36 15

6 LAURIOL Eric RACING ATHLETIC CLUB CHEMINOTS FRA 15,3 19 15

7 LEVITTE Jerôme AS ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 28,7 35 14

8 MARTINOD Philippe RACING ATHLETIC CLUB CHEMINOTS FRA 27,4 33 13

9 LINGEE Sébastien CREDIT MUTUEL SECTION GOLF NANTESFRA 16,6 20 13

10 GRILLOT Frederic CREDIT MUTUEL SECTION GOLF NANTESFRA 14,7 18 13

11 JOUITTEAU Ferreol 2F OPEN-JS 85 FRA 20,8 25 12

12 GUILLEMET Anne-Marie AS FAMAT FRA 29,2 35 12

13 TESSIER Guillaume AS ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 21,5 26 11

14 DESHEULLES Thierry 2F OPEN-JS 85 FRA 27,0 33 11

15 GABORIAU Vincent AS L'ESPRIT FRAIS FRA 27,3 33 11

16 DESVAUX Elie SECTION GOLF TOTALENERGIES DONGESFRA 29,5 36 11

17 LE NEVET Philippe AIRBUS NANTES GOLF FRA 20,7 25 10

18 CELESTIN Sebastien ASGESNA FRA 30,1 36 9

19 ZIMAGLIA Marc ASGESNA FRA 31,5 38 9

20 LIEBARD Benoit AS LOISIRS ET CULTURE 44 FRA 40 48 9

21 BLANQUART Denis CLUB SPORTIF IBM FRANCE NANTES FRA 24,6 30 9

22 BARRITAUD Rémi 2F OPEN-JS 85 FRA 27,7 33 9

23 DECOCK Thierry AS ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 22,8 28 8

24 CHAPET Christophe KONAN CONSULTING GOLF - K.C.G FRA 35,6 43 8

25 BARROIS Nicolas RACING ATHLETIC CLUB CHEMINOTS FRA 29,8 36 7

26 CHAUVEAU Stephan AS LOISIRS ET CULTURE 44 FRA 32,2 39 7

27 CONNESSON Florent CREDIT MUTUEL SECTION GOLF NANTESFRA 54 65 7

28 LEFEUVRE Bruno AS DU CHU DE NANTES FRA 36,1 43 7



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
29 PAINSECQ Jean-Pierre SECTION GOLF TOTALENERGIES DONGESFRA 29,1 35 7

30 AUGUSTE LAVAUD Jacques RACING ATHLETIC CLUB CHEMINOTS FRA 31,8 38 6

31 DEVISE Stephane AS DU CHU DE NANTES FRA 38 46 6

32 SOULARD Gérard AS L'ESPRIT FRAIS FRA 34,5 42 6

33 GUYON Yannick AS DU CHU DE NANTES FRA 30,1 36 5

34 REMY Clément ASCAEN FRA 28,1 34 5

35 BERTIN Yannick MANITOU SPORTING CLUB FRA 33,8 41 5

36 PERYKASZA Christian ASC BNP PARIBAS NANTES FRA 43 52 4

37 JOUBERT Fabrice ASMN FRA 40 48 3

38 BOUGUIN Regis 2F OPEN-JS 85 FRA 30,7 37 3

39 SALLE Alain AIRBUS NANTES GOLF FRA 46 57 3

40 GUERIN Guillaume ASPEIN FRA 46 55 2

41 BALAGUER Joselyne 2F OPEN-JS 85 FRA 27,3 32 2

42 GUILLEMET Joel AS FAMAT FRA 27,8 34 2

43 DURIS Jean-Louis ASCAEN FRA 33,2 40 1
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 03/06/2023Net Mixte

ENTREPRISE_DÉPARTEMENTAL_J2_LA DOMANGÈRE
Classement Net

samedi 3 juin 2023

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 CONNESSON Florent CREDIT MUTUEL SECTION GOLF NANTESFRA 54 65 52

2 DEVISE Stephane AS DU CHU DE NANTES FRA 38 46 44

3 LEVITTE Jerôme AS ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 28,7 35 44

4 MARTINOD Philippe RACING ATHLETIC CLUB CHEMINOTS FRA 27,4 33 43

5 ZIMAGLIA Marc ASGESNA FRA 31,5 38 42

6 DESVAUX Elie SECTION GOLF TOTALENERGIES DONGESFRA 29,5 36 42

7 MARX Agathe ASC BNP PARIBAS NANTES FRA 30,1 36 40

8 CHAPET David KONAN CONSULTING GOLF - K.C.G FRA 20,2 25 40

9 GUILLEMET Anne-Marie AS FAMAT FRA 29,2 35 40

10 LIEBARD Benoit AS LOISIRS ET CULTURE 44 FRA 40 48 38

11 ROUX Christophe AS L'ESPRIT FRAIS FRA 16,2 20 37

12 AUGUSTE LAVAUD Jacques RACING ATHLETIC CLUB CHEMINOTS FRA 31,8 38 37

13 CELESTIN Sebastien ASGESNA FRA 30,1 36 37

14 PAINSECQ Jean-Pierre SECTION GOLF TOTALENERGIES DONGESFRA 29,1 35 36

15 SOULARD Gérard AS L'ESPRIT FRAIS FRA 34,5 42 35

16 DESHEULLES Thierry 2F OPEN-JS 85 FRA 27,0 33 35

17 CHAUVEAU Stephan AS LOISIRS ET CULTURE 44 FRA 32,2 39 35

18 BLANQUART Denis CLUB SPORTIF IBM FRANCE NANTES FRA 24,6 30 34

19 GABORIAU Vincent AS L'ESPRIT FRAIS FRA 27,3 33 34

20 PERYKASZA Christian ASC BNP PARIBAS NANTES FRA 43 52 34

21 BARRITAUD Rémi 2F OPEN-JS 85 FRA 27,7 33 33

22 LEFEUVRE Bruno AS DU CHU DE NANTES FRA 36,1 43 32

23 LE NEVET Philippe AIRBUS NANTES GOLF FRA 20,7 25 32

24 BERTIN Yannick MANITOU SPORTING CLUB FRA 33,8 41 31

25 BARROIS Nicolas RACING ATHLETIC CLUB CHEMINOTS FRA 29,8 36 30

26 REMY Clément ASCAEN FRA 28,1 34 30

27 JOUITTEAU Ferreol 2F OPEN-JS 85 FRA 20,8 25 30

28 LAURIOL Eric RACING ATHLETIC CLUB CHEMINOTS FRA 15,3 19 30



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
29 LE GARS Sylvain CREDIT MUTUEL SECTION GOLF NANTESFRA 18,0 22 29

30 GUYON Yannick AS DU CHU DE NANTES FRA 30,1 36 29

31 TESSIER Guillaume AS ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 21,5 26 29

32 CHAPET Christophe KONAN CONSULTING GOLF - K.C.G FRA 35,6 43 29

33 DECOCK Thierry AS ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 22,8 28 28

34 LINGEE Sébastien CREDIT MUTUEL SECTION GOLF NANTESFRA 16,6 20 28

35 GRILLOT Frederic CREDIT MUTUEL SECTION GOLF NANTESFRA 14,7 18 26

36 SALLE Alain AIRBUS NANTES GOLF FRA 46 57 25

37 JOUBERT Fabrice ASMN FRA 40 48 24

38 CREPINEAU Kevin AS L'ESPRIT FRAIS FRA 9,8 12 24

39 BALAGUER Joselyne 2F OPEN-JS 85 FRA 27,3 32 23

40 BOUGUIN Regis 2F OPEN-JS 85 FRA 30,7 37 21

41 GUILLEMET Joel AS FAMAT FRA 27,8 34 20

42 GUERIN Guillaume ASPEIN FRA 46 55 18

43 DURIS Jean-Louis ASCAEN FRA 33,2 40 10
-


